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Make Ford

Model F150 Raptor Baja
Plate # No Plate

Chassis/Vin # 1FTW1RG2LFB20639
Mileage 37054

Registration Exp.  N/A

Mechanical and visual inspection

Description

THE CAR HAS 37054 Miles BUT LOOKS NEW IN APPEARANCE

Please ensure that you
removed all personal
belongings from the

vehicle. The garage will
not be responsible for

any missing items.

Minor Bad Critical

NO FOUND ISSUES ON THE BODYWORK AFTER INSPECTION




Electrical Diagnosis

Electrical diagnosis 100%

Diagnostic scan of the car came back with zero faults and no issues to be concerned with. Every module is
fault free and in optimal working condition.
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OBD2 Basic
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Overall Report

Exterior Engine - Minor _ Vehicle Half Raised
Body Damage Brake Fluid Cond. Front Brake Pads

Headlights Brake Fluid Leaks Front Brake Rotors

Taillights P/S Condition Rear Brake Pads

Wipers P/S Leaks Rear Brake Rotors

Door Locks Coolant Cond. Parking Brake Pads

Lubricate Hinges

Coolant Leaks

Brake Hose Cond.

Electric Tailgate

Engine Oil Cond.

Wheel Guards

X X X
X X X
X X X
X X
X X X
X X
X X X
Windows X Engine Oil Leaks Wheel Bearing X
Interior Washer Fluid Level X Tire Pressure X
Dash functions X Washer Fluid Leaks X Underbody
Radio X Engine Hoses X Chassis Damage X
Windows X Aux Belt X Exhaust X
A/C & Heating X Timing Belt X Fuel Tank X
Seatbelts X Air Filter Cond. X Fuel Lines X
Airbags X Coolant Radiator X Brake Lines X
Sunroof X A/C Condenser X Transmission X
Interior Lights X Cooling Fans X Front Differential X
Horn X Fuel Filter X Rear Differential X
Mirrors X Starter Motor X Driveshaft/Axles X
Service History Battery X FL Suspension X
Headlining X Alternator Charging X FR Suspension X
Locks X Wheels & Tires - Minor _ RL Suspension X
Convertible Roof Front Left X RR Suspension X
Tool Kit X Front Right X Road Test
Other Electrical Equip. X Rear Left X Abnormal Noises X
Other Rear Right X Acceleration
Keys X Spare Transmission/Shift
Registration Compressor Clutch n/a
License Plates Tire Sealant Gauges X
Tire Check lllincad !)epth, mm Pressure Manufacturer/Model Size Rim Index
Inner Middle Outer
Left Front
Right Front
Right Rear
Left Rear
Spare
Battery Check
Brand Type (Wet/AGM/Lithium/Carbon) Date Ah Rating

not checked




Technician Signature / Date

This is an electronic copy transcribed by NoLemons of the inspection report originally completed by Nicholas
Lawrence from On-Cars.com.

Notes

This vehicle is in perfect condition. Zero drivability or physical faults found. It is in as new condition.



